Verband
Verein fur Deutsche Schaferhunde e.V.
VDH e.V.
VDH e.V.
Dobermann-Verein e.V.
RSV2000 e.V.
VDH e.V.
Klub fur Terrier e.V.
DVG e.V.

Deutscher Malinois Club e.V.
RzV fiur Hovawart Hunde e.V.

Pinscher-Schnauzer-Klub 1895 e.V.

RzV fur Hovawart Hunde e.V.
Deutscher Hundesportverband e.V.
RzV fur Hovawart Hunde e.V.
Boxer - Klub e.V.

ADRK

ADRK

Pinscher-Schnauzer-Klub 1895 e.V.

Dobermann-Verein e.V.

Deutscher Hundesportverband e.V.
Deutscher Malinois Club e.V.

DVG e.V.

Klub fur Terrier e.V.

RSV2000 e.V.

Pinscher-Schnauzer-Klub 1895 e.V.

Boxer - Klub e.V.

Verein fur Deutsche Schéaferhunde e.V.
Deutscher Bouvier-Club von 1977 e.V.

VDH e.V.

VDH DM IPO-FH 21.-23.02.2014

Hundefihrer
Gerlinde Bronner
Michael Tomczak
Dorita Rohde
Kerstin Bock
Sandra Aschenbrandt
Ottomar Kreye
Ute Fallscheer
Isolde Rose
Vera Viebahn
Ute Andric
Margrit Lang
Sabine Kel3ler
Alfred Seller
Astrid Nessler
Marion Braucker
Sabine Reinhardt
Wolfgang Keller
Margrit Lang
Thomas Golubsky
Udo Warner
Brigitte Wohlhater
Michael Tomczak
Albert Kortmann
Uwe Wildemann
Petra Weber-Eichhorn
Gernot Walz
Karl Brehm
Hartmut Fip
Marco Dreyer

Hund
Romi vom Leipheimer Moor
Aik vom Rio Negro
Xalana des Teutones
Ernesto vom Fachenfelde
Gala vom Abendstern
Harkon von der Schénburg
Zig-Zag Felix Dundee Devil
Drago
Elesse avec esprit
Hiska vom Negro Lobo
Eyca vom Hatzbachtal
Bryana vom Hohenloher Land
Champ vom Fesselhain
Ninjo ex Mercator
Franka von der Hohen Warte
Suri von der Burg Weibertreu
Hassan von der Weilerei
Kimbo von der Schénburg
Wilson di Altobello
Franca der bosen Hexe
Day la salida del sol
Wicky vom Oberhausener Kreuz
Johan ad gaudium nostrum
Dana vom Rio Negro
Black Diamand vom llztal
Alonso vom Dronsberg
Amireh vom Haus Badawi
Ayk vom Winzerhof
Erk vom Waliboer Land

97
96
95
93
88
82
84
82
85
87
78
81
85
90
78
72
88
71
58
58
28
34
96
81
16
3
0

99
98
96
90
91
96
92
93
90
88
93
88
84
78
86
90
74
87
95
86
80
71
2
7
71
41
0

196
194
191
183
179
178
176
175
175
175
171
169
169
168
164
162
162
158
153
144
108
105
98

88

87

44

0

Fahrte A Fahrte B Ergebnis Platz
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